
JR. MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.8 255.0

2 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 235.0

3 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.6 225.0

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 205.0

5 Dezmen Warner Liberty North Eagles 174.0 185.0

6 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.5 180.0

7 Jonas Lawler-White Lansing High School 177.8 165.0

8 Sam Adams Pioneers 178.0 165.0

9 Rayse Dean Jayhawk Linn 175.0 160.0

10 Cullen Crane Tonganoxie 176.6 125.0

11 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.5 110.0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.6 415.0

2 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.8 375.0

3 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 345.0

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 315.0

5 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.5 285.0

6 Rayse Dean Jayhawk Linn 175.0 250.0

7 Sam Adams Pioneers 178.0 215.0

8 Jonas Lawler-White Lansing High School 177.8 200.0

9 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.5 195.0

10 Cullen Crane Tonganoxie 176.6 150.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Dezmen Warner Liberty North Eagles 174.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.6 270.0

2 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 225.0

3 Dezmen Warner Liberty North Eagles 174.0 220.0

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 190.0

5 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.5 185.0

6 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.8 185.0

7 Rayse Dean Jayhawk Linn 175.0 160.0

8 Cullen Crane Tonganoxie 176.6 115.0

9 Sam Adams Pioneers 178.0 115.0

10 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.5 95.0

11 Jonas Lawler-White Lansing High School 177.8 0.0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.6 910.0 10

2 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 180.8 815.0 8

3 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.7 805.0 6

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 710.0 4

5 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.5 650.0 2

6 Rayse Dean Jayhawk Linn 175.0 570.0 1

7 Sam Adams Pioneers 178.0 495.0 0

8 Dezmen Warner Liberty North Eagles 174.0 405.0 0

9 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.5 400.0 0

10 Cullen Crane Tonganoxie 176.6 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jonas Lawler-White Lansing High School 177.8 365.0 0


